THE EXPERT IN LEVEL AND FLOW
FLOW
IntraVenturi
Venturi Tube
Type: IVT
Technical Information
01/2011
Venturi Tube Technical Information Intra-Automation

ACCESS-
ORIES
 41. Type code:
 42. Manufacturer: INTRA INTRA INTRA INTRA
MANUF.
DATA
 43. Quantity:
Remark: Lines marked with a “” must be filled our by customer, if possible.
Intra-Automation Technical Information Venturi Tube
  IVT
 - 8 -
8. Order codes
Code Description
IVT Venturi Tube
 Pipe Size
 ID… Inside diameter (in mm)
  WT… Wall thickness (in mm)
   Design
   R Round
   D Duct*
    Design
    MT Machined type (50…250 mm pipe ID)
    MJ Machined type with Jacket
    WF Welded type, flanged ends
    WW Welded type, welding ends
     Process connection 1
     T000 Threaded connection
     W000 Welding ends
     XXXX DIN flanges (see table 1)
     XXXX ANSI flanges (see table 2)
     YYYY Other standard flanges, please specify
      Process connection 2
      Threaded connections
      NM NPT male
      NF NPT female
      GM G male
      GF G female
      RM R male
      RF R female
      Welding ends
      00
      ANSI flanges
      AF FF
      AR RF
      AJ RTJ
      DIN flanges
      DB Form B
      DC Form C
      DF Form F
      DN Form N
      Other standard flanges
      YY Please specify
       Pressure taps
       05N ½” NPT
       75N ¾” NPT
       05S ½” SW
       YYY Others, please specify
        Material of construction
        S 316SS
        C CS
        Y Others, please specify
IVT
*Please specify the lengths of the sides under “Inside diameter” (e.g. ID1000x1200).
Venturi Tube Technical Information Intra-Automation
IVT
 - 9 -
Table 1 DIN flanges*:
  Pressure ratings
 Pipe size PN40 PN64 PN100 PN160 PN200
Code 1 Code 2  1 2 3 4 5
D01 DN50
D02 DN80
D03 DN100